T2, T3, T4 TEMPERATURE SENSORS
instrumentation and monitoring
precisely measured
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.itmsoil.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@itmsoil.com
D
at
as

TN22 1QL United Kingdom
itmsoil Group Ltd. Registered in England. Number: 4239206. Registered Office: Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex TN22 1QL.
Ordering Information
Resistance Temperature Sensor
Range: -20 to +100°C
T2-1.10 Resistance temperature sensor
T2-4.10 Readout unit for resistive temperature sensor
Vibrating Wire Temperature Sensor
Range: -20 to +80°C
T3-1.1 Vibrating wire thermometer; customer-specified length of 4 core screened cable CA-2.3-4-SC
Thermocouples
Range: -10 to +150°C
T4-1.1-5  Thermocouple; 5metres
T4-1.1-10  Thermocouple; 10metres
T4-1.1-20  Thermocouple; 20metres
T4-1.1-50  Thermocouple; 50metres
T4-1.1-100  Thermocouple; 100metres
T4-1.1-150  Thermocouple; 150metres
Connecting Cable and Fittings
CA-2.3-4-SC 4 core multicore cable, 16/0.20; screened, PVC jacket, priced per metre - for instruments with thermistors
CA-4.1  Joint sealing kit
CA-4.2 Coloured adhesive tapes; set of 10No.